 PRODUCT BRIEF
HL8511/21_R1.0, June.2023                                                                      1
HL8511/21
12V/5V Input Voltage 5A Continuous Load E-Fuse
Description
The HL8511/21 family of E-Fuse are designed to
protect circuitry on the output (OUT) from
transients on power bus (IN) and large inrush

1uF
Figure 1. Typical Application Diagram
Order Information
PART NUMBER  UV  OV CLAMP  FAULT RESPONSE  Package
HL8511FN01 4.3 V  15 V  Auto Retry  DNF-10L 3mm x 3mm
HL8511FN02 4.3 V  15 V  Latched  DNF-10L 3mm x 3mm
HL8521FN01 4.3 V  6.1 V  Auto Retry  DNF-10L 3mm x 3mm
HL8521FN02 4.3 V  6.1 V  Latched  DNF-10L 3mm x 3mm
HL8511/21 PRODUCT BRIEF
12V/5V Input Voltage 5A Continuous Load E-Fuse
HL8511/21_R1.0, June.2023                                                                     4
Important Notice
HMI reserves the rights to modify, update, improve, and discontinue its products, services,